Kreis Aachen | Sommer 2020
TC Blau-Weil3 Stolberg (1161)
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Anlage
Hammerberg 19, 52222 Stolberg
G 02402-24734 info@blau-weiss-stolberg.de

Sportwart/in
Henke, Dennis
T 01632357870 Dense20@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Pfeil, Herbert
T 01722496122 herbertpfeil@gmx.de
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Herren 50 | 1. Verbandsliga
MF: Marc Sellschopp
m 015157716592; marc.sellschopp@gmx.de

Herren 50 Il (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Achim Troll; T 02402 909484

m 015170871563; antroll95@gmail.com
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Pfeil, Herbert

Bastard, Nicolas (FRA N)
Grotenclos, Jirgen
Sellschopp, Marc
Nagelschmidt, Joachim
Sous, Frank

Weigel, Markus

Asten, Wilfried
Huppertz, Bernd
Ermlich, Gunter

Dr. Troll, Achim

von der Weiden, Hans
Croé, Ulrich

Schnee, Wilhelm
Orgeig, Lutz

Minch, Werner
Sonnen, Jirgen

Dr. Held, Hans-Joachim
Appelt, Stefan

Huth, Franz

Koida, Thomas
Snijders, Sebastiaan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16702364
16302429
16302516
16702418
16202664
16854679
16902170
16402463
16403085
15802534
16102664
16002713
16590989
16253840
16592622
15802670
15451446
15552288
15802478
16163439
16102537
15853205
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